California State Parks

Statewide Park Development and Community
Revitalization Program

Round Four

Grantee
Alchemist CDC

Ambrose R.P.D.
Auburn Area R.P.D.
Big Sur Land Trust
Chico Area R.P.D.
City & County of San Francisco RPD
City of Adelanto

City of Alhambra

City of Alhambra

City of Anaheim

City of Arvin

City of Baldwin Park
City of Baldwin Park
City of Bell Gardens
City of Berkeley

City of Blue Lake

City of Buena Park
City of Calipatria

City of Cathedral City

City of Chula Vista, Building & Parks Construction
City of Chula Vista, Building & Parks Construction

City of Coachella
City of Corning

City of Covina

City of Crescent City
City of Cudahy

City of Davis

City of El Centro
City of Fairfield

City of Fremont

www.parks.ca.gov/spp

California Department of Parks and Recreation

$548,302,155 Granted

Project Name
Oak Park Art Garden Renovation
Anuta Park Renovation
Auburn Regional Park Expansion
New Carr Lake Park
Chapman Park Renovation
India Basin Shoreline Park Playground
New Neighborhood Park
Story Park Renovation
Burke Heritage Park Renovation
New Little Pine Park
Kovacevich Park Field of Dreams Renovation
Big Dalton Wash Trail and New Pocket Parks
Barnes Park Expansion Project
Veterans Park Renovation
New Santa Fe Railroad Trackbed to Park
New Blue Lake Town Square Park
New Whitaker School Park
New Calipatria Community Center Park
New Dream Homes Park
Eucalyptus Park Improvements
New Patty Davis Park
New Central Park
New Downtown Center and Plaza Park
New Recreation Village Park Phase 1
Beach Front Park Expansion
Cudahy Park Renovation
Central Park Revitalization Project
Gomez Park Improvement Project
New 2030 N. Texas Park
New Dusterberry Neighborhood Park

Grant Amount
$694,295
$269,944
$2,389,125
$8,498,748
$2,952,954
$5,768,000
$2,800,000
$850,000
$250,000
$750,000
$1,956,575
$3,285,000
$3,090,000
$3,977,339
$5,000,000
$585,000
$3,190,543
$7,000,000
$8,498,000
$7,140,000
$1,862,506
$8,454,600
$8,500,000
$4,845,229
$5,000,000
$6,902,951
$2,784,535
$5,700,000
$5,669,210
$4,000,000

A project site photo gallery of the

Statewide Park Program legacy is available at
www.ParksforCalifornia.org/projects



https://www.parksforcalifornia.org/projects
https://www.parks.ca.gov/spp

California State Parks

Statewide Park Development and Community
Revitalization Program

Round Four

Grantee
City of Fresno, PARCS Department
City of Fresno, PARCS Department
City of Garden Grove, Community Services
City of Gardena
City of Greenfield
City of Guadalupe
City of Hanford
City of Hollister
City of Huron
City of Indio
City of King City
City of Kingsburg
City of La Habra
City of Lancaster
City of Livingston
City of Lompoc
City of Los Angeles, Recreation & Parks
City of Los Angeles, Recreation & Parks
City of Los Angeles, Recreation & Parks
City of Madera
City of Modesto
City of National City
City of Needles
City of Norwalk
City of Oakland, Parks
City of Orange Cove
City of Oroville
City of Oxnard
City of Palmdale

City of Paramount

www.parks.ca.gov/spp

California Department of Parks and Recreation

Project Name
New Milburn/Dakota Park

Radio Park Renovation

Woodbury Park Revitalization and Expansion
Gardena Aquatic and Senior Center Expansion
New Greenfield Recreation Center and Park
Central Park Renovation

New Heroes Park

New Fire Station #2 Park

New La Placita Park

New Indio Sports Park

New Downtown Park and Plaza

Kingsburg Dog Park Renovation

Vista Grande Park Expansion

El Dorado Park Renovation

New Livingston Rec-Plex

College Park Renovation

Hazard Park Renovation

New Sixth Street Viaduct PARC

Green Meadows Recreation Center Renovation
New Olive Park

Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Park Renovation

El Toyon Park Renovation

Duke Watkins Park Renovation

Hermosillo Community Park Revitalization
Lincoln Square Park and Rec Center Renovation
New Sequoia View Community Park

Hewitt Park, Phase 2 Development

Durley Park Expansion and Improvement
Melville J. Courson Park Revitalization

Dills Park Renovation

$548,302,155 Granted

Grant Amount
$8,500,000
$6,075,390
$6,000,000
$8,500,000
$8,500,000
$4,887,084
$8,500,000
$1,826,125
$4,643,750
$8,500,000
$2,135,000
$1,244,000
$3,000,000
$8,413,446
$7,390,119
$3,648,248
$8,271,000
$8,500,000
$6,930,000
$1,990,000
$8,500,000
$5,632,571
$3,965,400
$8,500,000
$8,500,000
$1,819,000
$4,583,710
$7,092,300
$4,150,000
$897,094

A project site photo gallery of the

Statewide Park Program legacy is available at

WWwWw.

ParksforCalifornia.org/projects



https://www.parksforcalifornia.org/projects
https://www.parks.ca.gov/spp

California State Parks

Statewide Park Development and Community
Revitalization Program

Round Four

Grantee
City of Placentia
City of Porterville
City of Redding
City of Richmond
City of Richmond
City of Riverside, Parks & Recreation
City of Sacramento, Parks and Recreation Dept
City of Salinas
City of San Diego, Parks
City of San Fernando
City of San Luis Obispo
City of Santa Maria
City of Shafter
City of South Gate
City of South Gate
City of Stanton
City of Stockton Public Works Department
City of Tustin
City of Vacaville
City of Ventura, Parks, Rec & Community Partnership
City of Victorville
City of Visalia
City of Vista
City of Watsonville
City of West Sacramento
City of Woodlake
City of Yreka
County of Kern
County of Los Angeles, Parks
County of Los Angeles, Parks

www.parks.ca.gov/spp

California Department of Parks and Recreation

$548,302,155 Granted

Project Name
Jaycee Parkette Renovation
New Fourth Street Community Park
New Panorama Park Project
Dirt World Bike Park Renovation
Shields Reid Park Revitalization
Patterson Park Renovation
Del Paso Regional Park Improvement
Closter Park Improvement Project
New Beyer Park Development
Las Palmas Park Revitalization Project
Emerson Neighborhood Park Revitalization Project
New Santa Maria Community Sports Park
New North Shafter Community Park
Hollydale Community Park Renovation
New Urban Orchard Park
Norm Ross Sports Complex Improvement
Columbus Park Renovation
New Heideman School Park
New Brown Street Park
Westpark Skatepark Expansion
Eva Dell Park Phase 1 Renovation
New Bridging Horizons Play Park
New Avenida De Benito Juarez Park
Watsonville City Plaza Revitalization
Westacre Park Expansion Project
New Antelope Creek Park
New Yreka Swim Center and Native Park
South Kern's Lamont Park Beautification Project
New San Gabriel Valley Park

Salazar Park Parkwide Modernization

Grant Amount
$610,000
$7,800,000
$8,500,000
$1,170,000
$8,000,000
$7,150,000
$3,251,550
$6,845,563
$8,500,000
$4,234,980
$2,810,000
$6,100,000
$3,803,030
$4,158,942
$1,919,847
$7,691,059
$3,351,340
$5,687,395
$6,700,000
$1,990,000
$3,325,171
$7,829,352
$1,121,216
$3,349,595
$7,843,000
$8,461,294
$8,500,000
$6,515,000
$8,500,000
$6,902,000

A project site photo gallery of the

Statewide Park Program legacy is available at
www.ParksforCalifornia.org/projects



https://www.parksforcalifornia.org/projects
https://www.parks.ca.gov/spp

California State Parks

Statewide Park Development and Community
Revitalization Program

Round Four

$548,302,155 Granted

Grantee Project Name Grant Amount

County of San Diego, Parks & Recreation New Fallbrook Park $1,200,000
Desert Recreation District New Thermal Park $4,500,000
El Sol Neighborhood Education Center New El Sol Park and Learning Center $4,200,000
Fulton-El Camino R.P.D. Bohemian Park Expansion $6,445,610
Heber PUD New Correll Park $1,579,566
Hesperia R.P.D. Lime Street Park Revitalization Project $4,424,842
Isla Vista R.P.D. Children's Park Renovation $4,205,653
Los Angeles Neighborhood Land Trust 11th Avenue Park Renovation $2,400,000
Los Angeles Neighborhood Land Trust Watts Towers Arts Center Campus Expansion $4,500,000
McKinleyville CSD New BMX Track Park $2,331,375
North Highlands R.P.D. Sierra Creek Park Expansion $2,850,000
Paradise R.P.D. New Lakeridge Park $5,225,277
Poplar CSD Poplar Community Park Renovation $1,208,000
Riverside County Regional Park and Open Space District New Stagecoach Stop Park at Gilman Ranch $6,050,000
Southgate R.P.D. Fruitridge Aquatic Center and Park Expansion $7,417,840
Town of Apple Valley New Pahute Park $8,494,127
Town of Fort Jones New Central Community Park $485,000

Trust for Public Land, Bay Area Buchanan Mall Renewal Project $5,800,000
Trust for Public Land, Bay Area Verdese Carter Park Renovation $8,439,000
Trust for Public Land, Bay Area New Bridges Academy Green Schoolyard Park $1,315,000
Trust for Public Land, Bay Area New Mateo Street Park $7,082,000
Wasco R.P.D. Cormack Park Renovation $1,769,740

A project site photo gallery of the
Statewide Park Program legacy is available at
www.ParksforCalifornia.org/projects

California Department of Parks and Recreation
www.parks.ca.gov/spp



https://www.parksforcalifornia.org/projects
https://www.parks.ca.gov/spp

	California  State  Parks  Statewide Park Development  and Community  Revitalization  Program  
	Round Four  $548,302,155  Granted  

	California  State  Parks  Statewide Park Development  and Community  Revitalization  Program  
	Round Four  $548,302,155  Granted  

	California  State  Parks  Statewide Park Development  and Community  Revitalization  Program  
	Round Four  $548,302,155  Granted  

	$5,000,000 
	City of Cudahy 

	California  State  Parks  Statewide Park Development  and Community  Revitalization  Program  
	Round Four  $548,302,155  Granted  

	California  State  Parks  Statewide Park Development  and Community  Revitalization  Program  
	Round Four  $548,302,155  Granted  

	California  State  Parks  Statewide Park Development  and Community  Revitalization  Program  
	Round Four  $548,302,155  Granted  

	$8,500,000 
	City of Orange Cove 

	California  State  Parks  Statewide Park Development  and Community  Revitalization  Program  
	Round Four  $548,302,155  Granted  

	California  State  Parks  Statewide Park Development  and Community  Revitalization  Program  
	Round Four  $548,302,155  Granted  

	California  State  Parks  Statewide Park Development  and Community  Revitalization  Program  
	Round Four  $548,302,155  Granted  

	$7,843,000 
	City of Woodlake 

	California  State  Parks  Statewide Park Development  and Community  Revitalization  Program  
	Round Four  $548,302,155  Granted  




